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652 TOP GRADUATE OR 
PROFESSIONAL SCHOOLS

Mississippi State University

University of Mississippi 
Medical Center

University of Southern Mississippi

Auburn University

University of Tennessee

Vanderbilt University 

Louisiana State University

Southern College of Optometry

ONE TEAM. ALL IN. FOR OUR BULLDOGS.

28 STATES

WORKSITE LOCATIONS

*Successful Career Outcome = Employed + Enrolled + Volunteering + Military / Total – Not seeking or continuing education.
**Knowledge rate = the percent of graduates for which reasonable and verifiable information was collected. 

TOP EMPLOYERS

Mississippi State University | U.S. Department of Agriculture | Dillards Inc. | 

Simplot Grower Solutions | Bayer Corporation | Helena Agri-Enterprises, LLC 

| Auburn University | Hol-Mac Corporation | Peco Foods, Inc. | Viserion 

Grain LLC | Bureau of Plant Industry | University of Arkansas | Wal-Mart | 

Republic Finance | Perdue Farms | Baylor College of Medicine

2022-2023 CAREER OUTCOMES
C�ege of Agriculture & Life Sci�ces

KNOWLEDGE RATE**

76%

UNDERGRAD

CAREER OUTCOMES

Employed Full Time

Continuing Education

Still Seeking

Other

Succe�ful 
Career Outcomes*

SURVEYS COLLECTED
496

GRADUATE

51%

45%

43%

5%

2%

73%

8%

20%

5%


